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UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA

Faculty of Business Studies

Examination Timetable

Date

Day

Time

Subject
code

Subject

Hall

05.06.2023

Monday

09.00 am - 12.00 noon

HRM 1213

Human Resource Management

SH-4

SH-2

SH-3

06.06.2023

Tuesday

09.00 am - 12.00 noon

ECO 1213

Macro Economics

SH-4

SH-2

LH-1

07.06.2023

Wednesday

09.00 am - 11.00 am

ACITA212

Career Guidance and Soft Skills Development

SH-4

SH-2

SH-3

08.06.2023

Thursday

09.00 am - 12.00 noon

ACCE 1213

Financial Accounting - II

SH-4

LH-1

SH-3

09.06.2023

Friday

09.00 am - 12.00 noon

MGT 1213

Business Statistics

SH-4

LH-1

SH-3

e




: Subject :
Date Day Time e Subject Hall
code

SH-4

12.06.2023 | Monday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon | MAR 1213 | Marketing Management LH-1
SH-2
SH4

13.06.2023 | Tuesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon | ENG 1213 | Proficiency in English —II LH1
SH-2

SH-2 :- Soosairatnam Hall Ground Floor

SH-3 :- Soosairatnam Hall Ground Floor

SH-4 :- Soosairatnam Hall 1¢ Floor

LH-1 :- Lecture Hall 1

Deputy Registrar
Examination and Student Admission




Project Management

UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA

Faculty of Business Studies

Examination Timetable

% First Examination BBM in Project Management - 2021 - Second Semester to be held in June 2023

. Subj i
Date Day Time g}sldeect Subject Hall
BH-3
05.06.2023 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon | PM 1213 | Project Scope Management BH.4
BH-1
06.05.2023 Tuesday 09.00 am-11.00 am PM 1223 | Project Accounting BH-3
' BH-4
BH-3
07.06.2023 | Wednesday | 09.00 am-12.00 noon | ACU 1211 | Career Guidance —
' BH-3
09.00 am-11.00 am PM 1233 | Information and Communication Technology - Theory —
08.06.2023 Thursday Information and Communication Technology — SCL
Practical - (G I
01.00 pm-03.00 pm | PM1233 |oactical=(GroupD)
Information and Communication Technology — TCL
Practical — (Group II)
BH-1
09.06.2023 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon | PM 1243 | Business Statistics BH-3

BH-4




; Subject ;
Date Day Time golde: Subject Hall
BH-3
12.06.2023 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon | PM 1253 | Project Appraisal o
BH-3
13.06.2023 Tuesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon | ENG 1213 | Proficiency in English II i
BH-1 :- Balakrishnan Block
BH -2 :- Balakrishnan Block
BH -3 :- Balakrishnan Block
BH -4 :- Balakrishnan Block
SCL :- Smart Computer lab Faculty of Business Studies
TCL

Dep

W

Y Registrar

:- Computer Laboratory Faculty of Technological Studies

Examination and Student Admission




