# UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA

# Faculty of Business Studies

### **Examination Timetable**

#### **Business Management**

### ❖ First Examination in Business Management -2021 - Second Semester to be held in June 2023

Date	Day	Time	Subject code	Subject	Hall
05.06.2023	Monday	09.00 am - 12.00 noon	HRM 1213	Human Resource Management	SH-4
					SH-2
					SH-3
06.06.2023	Tuesday	09.00 am - 12.00 noon	ECO 1213	Macro Economics	SH-4
					SH-2
					LH-1
07.06.2023	Wednesday	09.00 am – 11.00 am	ACU 1212	Career Guidance and Soft Skills Development	SH-4
					SH-2
					SH-3
08.06.2023	Thursday	09.00 am - 12.00 noon	ACC 1213	Financial Accounting - II	SH-4
					LH - 1
					SH-3
09.06.2023	Friday	09.00 am - 12.00 noon	MGT 1213	Business Statistics	SH-4
					LH-1
					SH-3



Date	Day	Time	Subject code	Subject	Hall
12.06.2023	Monday	09.00 am - 12.00 noon	MAR 1213	Marketing Management	SH-4
					LH-1
					SH-2
13.06.2023	Tuesday	09.00 am - 12.00 noon	ENG 1213	Proficiency in English –II	SH4
					LH1
					SH-2

SH-2

:- Soosairatnam Hall Ground Floor

SH-3

:- Soosairatnam Hall Ground Floor

SH-4

:- Soosairatnam Hall 1st Floor

LH-1

:- Lecture Hall 1

Deputy Registrar

Examination and Student Admission

# UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA

# Faculty of Business Studies

#### **Examination Timetable**

#### **Project Management**

#### \* First Examination BBM in Project Management - 2021 - Second Semester to be held in June 2023

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject	Hall
05.06.2023	Monday	09.00 am-12.00 noon	PM 1213	Project Scope Management	BH-3
					BH-4
	Tuesday	09.00 am-11.00 am	PM 1223	Project Accounting	BH-1
06.05.2023					ВН-3
					BH-4
07.06.2023	Wednesday	09.00 am-12.00 noon	ACU 1211	Career Guidance	BH-3
07.00.2020					BH-4
	Thursday	09.00 am-11.00 am	PM 1233	Information and Communication Technology - Theory	ВН-3
08.06.2023					BH-4
		01.00 pm-03.00 pm	PM 1233	Information and Communication Technology – Practical – (Group I)	SCL
				Information and Communication Technology – Practical – (Group II)	TCL
09.06.2023	Friday	09.00 am-12.00 noon	PM 1243	Business Statistics	BH-1
					BH-3
					BH-4

Date	Day	Time	Subject Code	Subject	Hall
12.06.2023	Monday	09.00 am-12.00 noon	PM 1253	Project Appraisal	BH-3
					BH-4
13.06.2023	Tuesday	09.00 am-12.00 noon	ENG 1213	Proficiency in English II	ВН-3
					BH-4

BH – 1 :- Balakrishnan Block

BH – 2 :- Balakrishnan Block

BH – 3 :- Balakrishnan Block

BH – 4 :- Balakrishnan Block

SCL :- Smart Computer lab Faculty of Business Studies

TCL :- Computer Laboratory Faculty of Technological Studies

Deputy Registrar

**Examination and Student Admission**